
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 11 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida, Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 3,076/yr 3,750/yr

Last reported odometer reading 15,385 20,856
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Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,076 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/27/2017 7 Porsche Tampa
Tampa, FL
813-669-7989
porschetampa.com

4.6 / 5.0
142 Veri�ed Reviews

3,237 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Trim checked
Glass checked

03/04/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

03/05/2017 11 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/06/2017 14 Maserati Tampa
Tampa, FL
813-670-8503
https://maseratitampa.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
76 Veri�ed Reviews

52 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/22/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0126648435

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/08/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0126648435

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White
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10/02/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0126648435

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/01/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0126648435

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/30/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0126648435

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/05/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0126648435

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/21/2022 15,300 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

02/25/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/27/2022 Motor Werks Barrington
Automall
Barrington, IL

4.2 / 5.0
105 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/01/2022 15,308 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.co
m

4.8 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

81 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
40,000 mile service performed
Antifreeze/coolant ushed/changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Battery/charging system checked

04/22/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Barrington, IL
Title #221128670410

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as White
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04/27/2022 15,385 Porsche Barrington
Barrington, IL
833-633-5132
porschebarrington.com/

4.9 / 5.0
24 Veri�ed Reviews

492 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/27/2022 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.co
m

4.8 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

81 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced

04/27/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/26/2022 Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.co
m

4.8 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

81 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,750 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/01/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Peoria, IL
Title #221527052690

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/22/2022 17,177 Autohaus of Peoria
Peoria, IL
309-243-7000
autohausofpeoria.com

4.1 / 5.0
129 Veri�ed Reviews

3,461 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Key(s) (re) programmed
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01/20/2023 17,984 Kauth & Mayeur Ltd
Peoria, IL
309-673-1412
kauthmayeur.com/

4.9 / 5.0
37 Veri�ed Reviews

88 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Four tires replaced

03/28/2023 18,803 Autohaus of Peoria
Peoria, IL
309-243-7000
autohausofpeoria.com

4.1 / 5.0
129 Veri�ed Reviews

3,461 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed
Brakes checked

05/22/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Peoria, IL

Registration issued or renewed

09/13/2023 Bishop Maserati Alfa
Romeo of Hurst
Hurst, TX
817-284-6002
bishopmaserati.com

Vehicle offered for sale

09/15/2023 20,856 Beachler's Vehicle Care
& Repair
Peoria, IL
309-688-2488
beachlers.com

4.9 / 5.0
109 Veri�ed Reviews

57 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

09/29/2023 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE 911 CARR... https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/jQkZ0REmmVRL6uNO...

6 of 10 9/29/2023, 12:57 PM


